
F r a p p u c c i n o®

BLENDED BEVERAGES

Caramel
Vanilla Bean Crème
Java Chip
Strawberry Crème
Matcha Crème
Mocha

5.75

5.75

5.75

5.50  

5.75

5.75

S t a r b u c k s  r e f r e s h e r s®

grande   
16 FL OZ

Strawberry Açai
Mango Dragonfruit
Strawberry Açai Lemonade
Mango Dragonfruit Lemonade
Pink Drink
Dragon Drink

4.75 

4.75

5.25  

5.25

5.25 

5.50

F I N D  M O R E  H O L I D A Y  S P A R K

Iced Gingerbread 
Oatmilk Chai

Caramel Brulee 
Latte 

G r a n d e  6.00 G r a n d e  6.00

ICED BEVERAGES CONTAINS CAFFEINE

t e a v a n a®     h a n d c r a f t e d  t e a
Iced Matcha Tea Latte
Iced Green Tea Lemonade
Iced Black Tea Lemonade
Shaken Iced Passion Tango Tea

5.25

4.00 

4.00 

3.75
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e s p r e s s o  &  c o f f e e

Caffè Americano
Caffè Latte
Iced Shaken Espresso
Caffè Misto
Iced Caramel Macchiato
Caffè Mocha
Iced White Chocolate Mocha
Cappuccino
Starbucks® Cold Brew
Salted Caramel Cream Cold Brew
Freshly Brewed Coffee
Espresso
Iced Coffee 
Nitro Cold Brew

3.90 

5.00

4.50

4.00

5.75

5.25

5.75

5.00

4.75

5.50

3.25

3.50

4.25

5.50

grande  
16 FL OZ

A d d  E s p r e s s o
Signature Espresso 
$1.25 

A d d  f l a v o r
Regular or Sugar-Free 
$1.00 per pump

n o n d a i r y
Coconutmilk, Oatmilk 
Organic Soymilk, or 
Almondmilk 80¢ 

m a k e  i t  b l e n d e d
Iced Beverages Only 
80¢ 

C H E E R S  T O  J O Y
TRY ANY BEVERAGE HOT OR ICED

Peppermint Mocha 
Frappuccino®

Sugar Cookie  
Almond Milk Latte

G r a n d e  6.25 G r a n d e  5.75

DON’T SEE YOUR FAVORITE? JUST ASK.
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S a n d w i c h e s
Deli Sliced Chicken Bacon Ranch
Deli Sliced Chicken
Cranberry Chicken Salad
Thundar Melt
Chicken Strip Melt
BLT
Tuna Salad Sandwich
Veggie Sandwich
Ham Sandwich
Hummus Sandwich
Egg Salad Sandwich
Grilled Cheese

7.50

6.25

7.50

7.50

7.50

6.29

5.75

5.25

5.95

5.25

4.95

5.00

l e t ' s  d o  l u n c h
TASTY SALADS, SANDWICHES AND MORE

Crispy Chicken Salad
with Soup

S a l a d  8.25  |  Soup 3.50

Thundar Melt with 
Chips

S a n d w i c h  7.50  |  Chips 99¢ s a l a d s
Garden or Caesar Salad
Chef Salad
Crispy Chicken Salad
Small Garden or Ceasar Salad

6.75

8.25

8.25

2.50

A d d  s o u p
Cup of Soup 3.50

A d d  c h i p s
Chip of choice 99¢


